
Premier Standard 8" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 69

Razzel Mary Scesny100 35.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 50.87 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Hazel Rachel Molenaar38.74 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Papillon

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 60

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins35.58 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Border Collie

Mikey Linda Mendenhall41.50 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Little Bit Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 11
Breed

MCT 55

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 46.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 48.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Stabyhoun

Butter Hollis McGuire39.38 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Breeze Cheryl Schunk45.28 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Sam Wendy Crawshaw45.46 NQ 2 1 3 0 0All American Dog

Angel Wendy Crawshaw47.69 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Border Collie

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer47.98 NQ 0 1 2 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Brisket Christina Norman58.00 NQ 1 3 1 0 4All American Dog

Savina Kim Stelmach66.74 NQ 1 1 1 0 12Australian Shepherd

Fozzie Sue Sonia68.05 NQ 3 2 1 0 14Australian Shepherd

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 70

Jack Jeffrey Tripp42.52 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Meme Diane Sumrall51.04 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH

Page 1 of 19



Premier Standard 16"P Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 60

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 54.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 65

Obie Cindy McGovern49.61 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 70

Echo Kristine Holleran100 64.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Twinkle Patricia Gagnon53.96 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 65

Blade Erin Schaefer53.75 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 60

Ria Mary Peterson100 39.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 70

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 49.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 020 Toy Fox Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 66.88 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 03 Norwich Terrier

Razzel Mary Scesny31.31 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan56.85 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Coton de Tulear

Benny Melanie Bryson63.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Norwich Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 65

Happy Diane Patterson100 32.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Shetland Sheepdog

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 46.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson39.89 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Slyde Doris O'Brien43.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Bubbly Vivian Hudson43.87 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Cupid John Svenningsen46.47 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Skybee Vivian Hudson48.59 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 16" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 64

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 31.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 032 Border Collie

Phantom Melina Labonte100 36.69 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Strike Doris O'Brien100 37.39 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Ember Meghan Carr100 39.44 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 Brittany

Dash Janice Gregory100 42.37 Q 0 0 0 0 0 021 Pyrenean Shepherd

Kevin Elaine Hamill100 44.68 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins36.27 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Mikey Linda Mendenhall37.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Switch Katie Rogers39.39 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 18 Total Competing: 25
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 60

Why Cathy Westbrook100 33.57 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson100 37.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Atty Tod Hebert100 38.33 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Dalmatian

Maserati Linda McHugh100 39.24 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Mason Meghan Carr100 40.39 Q 0 0 0 0 0 019 Brittany

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer100 42.23 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Irish Water Spaniel

Truman Joanne Williamson100 44.88 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Bearded Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan32.93 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Cinder Katie Rogers37.08 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Butter Hollis McGuire38.37 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Angel Wendy Crawshaw40.85 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Breeze Cheryl Schunk46.94 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Freddie Barbara Doughty48.06 NQ 0 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca Elovic49.61 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg50.11 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Reeva Misty Peterson50.41 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Fozzie Sue Sonia51.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Boeing Karen Frink53.47 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Kimber Erin Hoverson55.10 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Stabyhoun

Chapter Noreen Bennett59.83 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Rough Collie

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Brisket Christina Norman60.31 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Chanel Ann TremblayNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 64

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Reign Jennifer JacobsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 70

Maverick Laura Wright49.55 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 69

Finn Jane Hamilton59.00 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Blake Deborah PalmerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 65

Kahlua Julia Gould58.74 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 75

Boston Mary Scesny100 39.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 035 Papillon

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp100 64.05 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards162 SCT 70

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 36.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Shetland Sheepdog

Pink Carolyn Hess100 38.53 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Cocker Spaniel

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 47.26 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Jack Jeffrey Tripp42.30 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Teddy Kimberley Caruso43.15 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Russell Terrier

Gus Cathy Bisset51.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards167 SCT 69

Meme Diane Sumrall100 42.48 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Talulah Bill Young100 43.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 54.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog

Dexter Cassandra 
Vaillancourt

50.48 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Hope Patricia Gagnon51.11 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 65

Phoenix Cara Armour100 44.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 020 Boxer

Maverick Peggy Aguiar100 44.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Brittany

Edgrrr Clint Brome100 45.15 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 46.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Stabyhoun

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 48.77 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 51.25 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Siberian Husky

Solas Christa Bellows100 57.62 Q 0 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Debbie Cara Armour41.02 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Boxer

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins44.57 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ellie Nicki Hyslop44.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Cheers Susan Sommer51.96 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Peak Kathleen Dallon52.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kashmir Pat Berger66.15 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 1Portuguese Water 
Dog

Sequel Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20"P Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards172 SCT 69

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 41.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Golden Retriever

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 41.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Labrador Retriever

Obie Cindy McGovern100 42.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane100 44.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 024 Belgian Malinois

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 58.66 Q 0 0 0 0 0 010 Belgian Malinois

Beacon Jennifer Jacobs65.52 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 69

Hazel Rachel Molenaar95 35.34 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards145 SCT 67

Doodle Stephanie Jenkins95 64.11 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards150 SCT 65

Scoop Janice Gregory100 35.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Kromfohrlander

Ellie May Paula Northrop64.79 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards154 SCT 63

Raven Clint Brome42.10 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Dice Misty Peterson53.07 NQ 3 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Marco Sandra Cloutier83.36 NQ 3 2 0 0 0 20Golden Retriever

Bandit Nicki HyslopNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A Standard 12" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 76

Arizona Molly RichardNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Schnauzer

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 68

Eagle Kendra Schunk37.24 NQ 0 2 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Rory Talia Tarbox59.90 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0Vizsla

Otis Amy Seelig67.50 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 76

Liam Cathleen Odonnell71.05 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 71

Jax Jessica Vanderslice95 39.43 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 68

Savina Kim Stelmach100 50.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Solo Stephanie Russell51.36 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Brittany

Aya Denise Raskett85.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0 17All American Dog

Flynn Rider Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Sam Wendy CrawshawNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 75

Jazz Joan Scialdone94.68 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 19Rough Collie

Kiko Julie MartinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Greater Swiss 
Mountain Dog

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 8" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 8"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Hazel Rachel Molenaar30.58 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Papillon

Pepper Sherry Bohman46.70 Q 0 0 0 04 Toy Fox Terrier

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan47.34 NQ 1 1 0 0Coton de Tulear

Echo Kristine HolleranNQ 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Time 2 Beat 12"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Happy Diane Patterson29.05 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Slyde Doris O'Brien31.57 Q 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Bubbly Vivian Hudson34.22 Q 0 0 0 08 Cocker Spaniel

Blade Erin Schaefer40.63 Q 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl41.56 Q 0 0 0 05 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Cupid John Svenningsen39.96 NQ 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Liam Cathleen Odonnell54.68 NQ 3 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Arizona Molly Richard55.76 NQ 0 1 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Larry Sheryl GadolNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Time 2 Beat 16"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins26.19 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Border Collie

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins26.41 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Strike Doris O'Brien34.65 NQ 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Kevin Elaine Hamill36.54 NQ 1 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Ellie May Paula Northrop49.28 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Jax Jessica Vanderslice49.42 NQ 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mikey Linda MendenhallNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Pineapple Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Skye Cindy SteinbergNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 20" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Time 2 Beat 20"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 12 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Sage Mary Peterson27.37 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Truman Joanne Williamson27.64 Q 0 0 0 09 Bearded Collie

Ria Mary Peterson28.53 Q 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Brie Rebecca Elovic31.61 Q 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Butter Hollis McGuire33.34 Q 0 0 0 07 Labrador Retriever

Sullenberger Karen Frink39.34 Q 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman40.17 Q 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer40.79 Q 0 0 0 05 Irish Water Spaniel

Phoenix Cara Armour41.20 Q 0 0 0 05 Boxer

Freddie Barbara Doughty41.62 Q 0 0 0 05 Golden Retriever

Boeing Karen Frink42.21 Q 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg43.66 Q 0 0 0 04 Border Collie

Angel Wendy Crawshaw31.01 NQ 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Wendy Cara Armour38.64 NQ 1 1 0 0Boxer

Marco Sandra Cloutier41.99 NQ 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Fozzie Sue Sonia42.83 NQ 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Kashmir Pat BergerNQ 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Kimber Erin HoversonNQ 0 0 1 0Stabyhoun

Rory Talia TarboxNQ 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Sam Wendy CrawshawNQ 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Solo Stephanie RussellNQ 0 0 1 0Brittany

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Time 2 Beat 24"

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Penny Eileen Fernandez30.96 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Dutch Shepherd

Reign Jennifer Jacobs34.36 Q 0 0 0 09 German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Time 2 Beat 8"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Jack Jeffrey Tripp37.14 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Time 2 Beat 8"P Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Maverick Laura Wright41.77 Q 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Elvis Sheryl Gadol46.52 Q 0 0 0 07 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Gus Cathy Bisset44.41 NQ 2 1 0 0All American Dog

Teddy Kimberley CarusoNQ 0 0 1 0Russell Terrier

Time 2 Beat 12"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

MCT 60

Meme Diane Sumrall35.02 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Blake Deborah Palmer42.63 Q 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Time 2 Beat 16"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

MCT 55

Maverick Peggy Aguiar41.61 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Brittany

Parker Joan Gray53.75 Q 0 0 0 07 Border Collie

Kahlua Julia Gould53.95 Q 0 0 0 07 All American Dog

Time 2 Beat 20"P

Time Handler W E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

MCT 50

Spencer Sylvia Leggett33.04 Q1st 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever

Beacon Jennifer JacobsNQ 0 0 1 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Jazz Joan ScialdoneNQ 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Obie Cindy McGovernNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Obi-Wan Rolanda DaneNQ 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Tuukka Barbara DoughtyNQ 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 48

Echo Kristine Holleran94 50.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 2Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 45

Blade Erin SchaeferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 42

Raven Clint Brome100 29.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 48

Razzel Mary Scesny100 24.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon

Twinkle Patricia Gagnon100 36.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 40.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Toy Fox Terrier

Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 44.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Coton de Tulear

Benny Melanie Bryson49.09 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Norwich Terrier

Tansey Melanie BrysonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 45

Happy Diane Patterson100 22.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 28.63 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel

Cupid John Svenningsen100 36.53 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Cocker Spaniel Black

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 37.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Diana Patricia Gagnon26.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Slyde Doris O'Brien30.18 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Baysea Vivian Hudson30.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Skybee Vivian Hudson30.79 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 16" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 43

Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 22.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Ember Meghan Carr100 25.49 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Brittany

Strike Doris O'Brien100 26.34 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Mikey Linda Mendenhall100 26.52 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog

Dash Janice Gregory100 30.19 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Pyrenean Shepherd

Phantom Melina Labonte29.71 NQ 3 2 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Switch Katie Rogers31.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Little Bit Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 24
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 42

Truman Joanne Williamson100 24.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Bearded Collie

Tazer Elliot Kaplan100 25.68 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Butter Hollis McGuire100 26.47 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever

Cinder Katie Rogers100 26.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog

Maserati Linda McHugh100 27.20 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Mason Meghan Carr100 27.43 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Brittany

Atty Tod Hebert100 28.00 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Dalmatian

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 29.79 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Rough Collie

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 29.86 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever

Sullenberger Karen Frink100 31.00 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Fozzie Sue Sonia100 33.19 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Australian Shepherd

Kimber Erin Hoverson100 33.65 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Stabyhoun

Brisket Christina Norman100 36.17 Q 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog

Boeing Karen Frink100 39.76 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Golden Retriever

Sage Cindy Steinberg100 41.52 Q 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Breeze Cheryl Schunk27.35 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Chanel Ann Tremblay29.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Sage Mary Peterson29.68 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara Armour37.33 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Boxer

Reeva Misty Peterson47.25 NQ 2 0 0 0 5Australian Shepherd

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Ghillie Jeremy Kezer53.27 NQ 2 0 0 0 11Irish Water Spaniel

Freddie Barbara DoughtyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Sparky Diane PattersonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Why Cathy WestbrookNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 44

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Reign Jennifer JacobsNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 50

Maverick Laura Wright100 38.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 48

Blake Deborah Palmer52.82 NQ 1 1 3 0 4Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 47

Kahlua Julia Gould56.01 NQ 1 0 2 0 9All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 53

Boston Mary Scesny41.83 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Papillon

Honeypot Jeffrey Tripp59.34 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards147 SCT 50

Pink Carolyn Hess100 28.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Cocker Spaniel

Gus Cathy Bisset100 36.76 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 All American Dog

Elvis Sheryl Gadol100 40.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon24.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Jack Jeffrey TrippNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 48

Meme Diane Sumrall100 32.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Talulah Bill Young100 33.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Dexter Cassandra 
Vaillancourt

100 36.65 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 38.65 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Hope Patricia Gagnon100 42.35 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Icelandic Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 14
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 47

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 28.26 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Rough Collie

Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 29.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Winter Rebecca Elovic100 33.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Edgrrr Clint Brome100 36.45 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 38.18 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Stabyhoun

Solas Christa Bellows100 39.48 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Cheers Susan Sommer100 42.36 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Parker Joan Gray100 44.95 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Border Collie

Kashmir Pat Berger100 47.74 Q 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Ellie Nicki Hyslop42.35 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Maverick Peggy Aguiar43.16 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Brittany

Debbie Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Gnocchi Christine TilburgNQ 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Phoenix Cara ArmourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 49

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane100 26.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Belgian Malinois

Spencer Sylvia Leggett100 30.61 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Ebbets Elliot Kaplan100 32.14 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever

Tuukka Barbara Doughty100 39.12 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle100 48.38 Q 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Obie Cindy McGovern35.23 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Beacon Jennifer Jacobs39.59 NQ 1 2 0 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 8" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards136 SCT 49

Hazel Rachel Molenaar100 24.94 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon

CC Isabel Silveira66.47 NQ 3 1 0 0 17Pomeranian

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 43

Ellie May Paula Northrop95 36.72 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Scoop Janice Gregory35.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Kromfohrlander

Pineapple Carolyn IngNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards144 SCT 41

Ria Mary Peterson20.96 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Solo Stephanie Russell24.15 NQ 2 2 3 0 0Brittany

Dice Misty Peterson54.71 NQ 4 0 1 0 13Australian Shepherd

Savina Kim Stelmach55.66 NQ 4 0 0 0 14Australian Shepherd

Aya Denise Raskett61.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 20All American Dog

Bandit Nicki HyslopNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards140 SCT 48

Finn Jane Hamilton98 49.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 1English Cocker 
Spaniel

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A JWW 8" Sun, Nov 19, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 53

Captain Cheryl SilveiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Novice A JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 49

Arizona Molly Richard33.24 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 41

Eagle Kendra Schunk20.86 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Otis Amy Seelig43.68 NQ 1 2 0 0 2All American Dog

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 49

Liam Cathleen Odonnell33.01 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 41

Flynn Rider Sue Sonia95 34.98 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Marco Sandra CloutierNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards123 SCT 49

Jazz Joan Scialdone59.23 NQ 5 0 0 0 10Rough Collie

Kiko Julie MartinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Greater Swiss 
Mountain Dog

Icelandic Sheepdog Association
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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